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LICENSE

NUMBER

83-1182

87*0481

35-0291

84-0441

83-1053

82-0055

86-0039

36-0884

83-0102

82-0375

87-0058

82-0318

84-0691
A

82-1105

83-0919

85-1054

85-0184

85-0292

85-1062

86-0508

87-0415

84-0314

87-0174

85-0553

84-0585

84-1144

85-0727

85-0486

MALE IMDEX TO MARRIAGES - Lexington Countg, S. C.
»
MA L E S

SURNAME

NINCEY

MINNEAR

MISHAW

NISHOE

NISHOE

NISHOE

NISTRIC

MITCHELL

MITCHELL

MITCHELL

MITCHELL

MITCHUN

NITCHUN

MITCHUH

MITCHUM

MITCHUM

MITCHUN

MITTENOQRFF

MIZE

MIZELL

MOAK

MOATES

MOCHEL

NQCHEL

MOELLER

NOES

MOFFITT

MOLLET

GIVEN NAME

FLOYD HOUSTON JR
BLYTH£WOOD SC

*******

ROGER L
WORTHINGTON WV

*******

RAYMOND L
CHAPIN SC

*******

ELTON J
LEXINGTON SC

ELTON J JR
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN W JR
SWANSEA SC

*******

GARY LEE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JOE L
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LAURIN ARNO
LEXINGTON SC

PERRY R
BAMBERG SC

ROBERT LEWIS
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DAVID S SR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HARVEY KENNETH
LEXINGTON SC

JOSH SAMUEL:
GASTON SC

MARCUS KEITH
NORWICH CONN

PAUL EDWARD
CAYCE SC

WOODROW T JR
GASTON SC

*******

TODD STEWART
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DAVID WAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

RONALD D
SWANSEA SC

*******

DONNIE SCOTT
LEESVILLE SC

*******

JAMES OLIN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

RICHARD CLARENCE
CAYCE SC

RUDOLPH
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CHARLES E
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JAMES GREGORY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DWIGHT JAY !

GREENVILLE SC
*******

GERALD LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

AGE

29

25

61

42

42

26

22

65

22

20

46

59

25

44

21

19

34

20

19

44

24

28

24

85

59

23

24

23

F E M A L E S

SCOTT ROBIN JEANETTE
COLUMBIA SC

YEAGER DENISE RENE
WQRTHIN6TQJ* WV

ELLISON DREMA £
CHAPIN SC

BAKER LAURA RENE
PELION SC

WINGARO TRACI LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

COOK DUBBIE ROSE
NORTH SC

SESSIONS APRIL LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

JACKSON DONNA GAIL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ALLEN SANDRA HAMILTON
'LEXINGTON SC

BANNERMAN NARY ENELINE
LEXINGTON SC

KHAMIS TERESA LEE
LEXINGTON SC

TAYLOR WILDALAMONS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CAREY SHARON' ANN
IRMO SC

PELOSO SHIRLEY ELAINE
GASTON SC

OKZECH KIM LOUISE
NORWICH CONN

WHITE MELISSA DALE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HOWARD SARAH FRANCES
CAYCE SC

HYNROD EVE E
LEXINGTON SC

HOWARD KATHERIN6 LEANNE
COLUMBIA SC

GILLIAN PATSY C
SWANSEA SC

POWELL JAMIE LYNN
.LEESVILLE SC

HAN WILLAREE OISHER
COLUMBIA SC

WHITE KEMBERLY ANN
FAYETTEVILLE NC

ROBERTS FLORENCE G
WEST COLUMBIA SC

OLKOUSKI FRANCES MOSZYNSKI
COLUMBIA SC

CROSS DE8RA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GOODWIN 5USAN ELAINE
COLUMBIA SC

.
LABRUYERE ROXANNA L

WEST COLUMBIA SC

RACE

W

W

u

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

W

w

w

w

w

w

u

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

DATE ISSUED

Mo-

12

5

4

5

11

1

1

8

2

4

1

4

7

11

9

11

3

4

11

5

5

4

2

6

6

11

8

5

Day

16

21

18

22

7

25

20

26

9

30

20

15

23

29

21

6

18

19

7

21

1

18

24

17

19

16

5

31

Year

1983

1987

1985

1984

1983

1982

1986

1986

1983

1982

1987

1982

1984

1982

1983

1985

1985

1985

1985

1986

1987

1984

1987

1985i

1984

1984

1985

1985

'

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

12

5

4

5

2

1

9

2

5

1

4

7

12

9

11

5

11

6

5

4

3

6

6

12

8

7

Day

24

23

27

26

14

21

30

19

15

21

17

28

6

24

16

4

14

14

16

22

14

30

30

1

10

3

Year

1983

1987

1985

1984

1982

1986

1986

1983

1982

1987

1982

1984

1982

1983

1985

1985

1985

1986

1987

1984

1987

1985

1984

,o,..;

1984

1 985

1985
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COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY
HUE IT THE COTT INDEX COMPANT, COLUHBUS, OHIO

CDn DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV GENE T COOPER
GASTON SC

REV LUTHER L JENKINS
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV ROBERT 1 MILES JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV - JAMES TRUESDALE
PELION SC

REV JACK A POOLE
NORTH SC

REV RONALD A HIGHTOWEfi
LEXINGTON SC

REV QNEIL SHARPE
LEXINGTON SC
REV GARY R FARMER
COLUMBIA SC
REV DOUGLAS N BUNCH
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
EVELYN FAYS DAWKIMS N P
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV E WAYNE WALL
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV DOUGLAS P BLACKWELL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC
JAMES W MATTOX NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV WENDELL S HENDHIX
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV 6 BAYLIS CORLEY
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT APJ
LEXINGTON SC

H L BERRY NP
SWANSEA SC

REV KEITH R COOK
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV JOHNNY L COKER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV MARION E BARNES
LEXINGTON: COUNTY SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT A P J
LEXINGTON SC

FATHER FREDERICK F NASAD
COLUMBIA SC

:: >• - - • , '-. ,~,.v-̂  .

REV GENE T COOPER
SOUTH CONGAREE SC

REV FLOYD VANDE8URGH III
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

ROBERT E MORGAN NP
CAYCE SC
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